Additional file 5. Procedural Utilization During the Index Admission for initial AMI
Adjusted for Patient Age and Comorbidities

Coronary Angiography
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Percutaneous Coronary Intervention (PCI)
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Coronary Artery Bypass Graft (CABG)

18.0%
16.0%
14.0% 4

10.0% e
8.0%

6.0%
4.0%
2.0%

0.0% T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T )
1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2007 2008 2009 2010
—+—blackfemale = —s=—blackmale  —+— white female = —e— white male




